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Meeting of the international Steering Committee for PA Safe on 6-7 November 2018  

List of participants 

Name Organisation Affiliation Country E-mail address 

Andreas Andersson Swedish Maritime Administration Flagship / FAMOS Odin Sweden Andreas.Andersson@Sjofartsverket.se  

Bjørn Borbye Pedersen Danish Maritime Authority Flagship / EfficienSea II Denmark bbp@dma.dk 

Cecilia Wegnelius Swedish Maritime Administration Potential Flagship / Picasso 2 Sweden cecilia.wegnelius@sjofartsverket.se  

Cilia Sonne Allermann Danish Maritime Authority Policy Area Coordinator Denmark car@dma.dk  

Else Timms Swedish Coast Guard Flagship / DiveSMART Baltic Sweden Else.Timms@kustbevakningen.se  

Emmi Huvitus Finnish Transport Agency Flagship / WINMOS II Finland emmi.huvitus@liikennevirasto.fi  

Esben Aslund-Lanthén Nordic Sustainability Facilitator Denmark ELA@nordicsustainability.com  

Giedrė Kaunė Ministry of Transport and Communications Steering Committee member Lithuania Giedre.Kaune@sumin.lt  

Iwona Chrząstowska Ministry of Maritime Economy and Inland Navigation Steering Committee member Poland iwona.chrzastowska@mgm.gov.pl  

Josefine Eva Lilly Pallesen Danish Maritime Authority Assisting Policy Area Coordinator Denmark jelp@dma.dk  

Jouni Lappalainen Finnish Transport Safety Agency Policy Area Coordinator Finland jouni.lappalainen@trafi.fi  

Karin Nordenö Swedish Transport Agency Steering Committee member Sweden Karin.Nordeno@transportstyrelsen.se  

Ketki Kulkarni Aalto University Potential Flagship / BALTIMARI Finland ketki.kulkarni@aalto.fi  

Maher Al-Quhali World Maritime University Potential Flagship / BALTIMARI Sweden maa@wmu.se  

Marcus Haas Ministry of Foreign Affairs DK National Coordinator Denmark marhaa@um.dk  
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Odd Godal European Commission, DG REGIO Steering Committee member EU Odd.GODAL@ec.europa.eu  

Rikke Holst Søndergård Danish Maritime Authority Assisting Policy Area Coordinator Denmark rhs@dma.dk  

Rikke Wetter Olufsen Danish Maritime Authority Responsible Director Denmark rwo@dma.dk  

Seppo H. Mäkinen Finnish Transport Agency Flagship / Re-surveys Finland Seppo.H.Makinen@liikennevirasto.fi  

Stefan Gewies German Aerospace Center Flagship / R-Mode Baltic Germany stefan.gewies@dlr.de  

Tarmo Ots Estonian Maritime Administration Steering Committee member Estonia tarmo.ots@vta.ee  

Ulf Siwe Swedish Maritime Administration Flagship / STM Validation 

+ Steering Committee member 

Sweden ulf.siwe@sjofartsverket.se  

Undine Meyer zur Heyde Federal Waterways and Shipping Agency Steering Committee member Germany Undine.Meyer-zur-Heyde@wsv.bund.de  

 


